
SOCIETY FOR CREATIVE ANACHRONISM INC. 

 

Box 611928 

San Jose, CA  95161 

800-789-7486 or 408-263-9305 

Fax: 408-263-0641 

 

SCA Member Services Office & Registrar: 

Louise Du Cray - ext. 202 

 

Administrative Assistant: 

Nataalya Urosevic - ext. 204 

nataalya@sca.org 

  

Stock Clerk (SCA Marketplace) 

Nataalya Urosevic - ext. 204 

stclerk@sca.org 

  

Insurance: 

Louise Du Cray - ext. 202 

insurance@sca.org 

  

TI Advertising:  

Louise Du Cray - ext. 202 

tiadvertising@sca.org 
 

  Board Recruiting 

Director Gabrielle Fisher 

recruiting@sca.org 

 

QUARTERLY BOARD MEETINGS 

 

PLEASE NOTE: 

   

VIRTUAL, QUARTERLY MEETINGS ARE HELD ON SUNDAYS.  LIVE, QUARTERLY 

MEETINGS ARE HELD ON SATURDAYS TO ACCOMMODATE NECESSARY TRAVEL. 

SATURDAY MEETINGS WILL STILL BE BOTH STREAMED LIVE AND RECORDED 

FOR VIEWING AT A LATER DATE. ALL MEETING DATES ARE TENTATIVE AND 

SUBJECT TO POSSIBLE CHANGE.  

 

Groups interested in hosting a meeting should contact the Executive Assistant (ea@sca.org) for 

information on meeting requirements and how to submit a bid.  

 

July 21, 2024 Quarterly Board Meeting – Virtual (Tentative) 

October 20, 2024 Quarterly Board Meeting – Virtual (Tentative) 



MID-QUARTER CONFERENCE CALL SCHEDULE:   

 

Monday, May 30, 2024 

Monday, June 24, 2024 

Monday, August 19, 2024 

 

BOARD OF DIRECTORS: 

 

 Chair   

Mark Faulcon 

Martin Lochner 

mfaulcon@director.sca.org 

(President, Society Seneschal, Corporate Office, Executive Assistant, Financial Officers, 

Financial Committee, Census Committee) 

 

Vice-Chair  

Gabrielle Fisher 

Adrielle Kerrec 

gfisher@director.sca.org 

(Avacal, Drachenwald, Lochac, Board Recruiting) 

 

Director 

Pug Bainter 

Phelim Gervase 

pbainter@director.sca.org 

(DEI, Heralds, Aethelmearc, East, Gleann Abhann, Trimaris) 

 

Director  

Krista Capps 

Bricca di Ghelere 

kcapps@director.sca.org 

(Atenveldt, Atlantia, Middle, Ealdormere) 

 

Director 

Jennifer Krochmal 

Kalisa Aleksandrovna 

jkrochmal@director.sca.org 

(Calontir, Communications Committee, Information Technology (Webminister and Webmaster) 

Northshield, Outlands,)  

 

Director 

Director Megan O’Shea  

(Sumayya al Ghaziyya) 

moshea@director.sca.org  

(A&S, Ansteorra, Artemisia, Meridies, Publications (TI, CA, Chronicler)) 



 Director  

KT “Shep” Sheppard 

Ulrich von Brandenburg 

ksheppard@director.sca.org 

(An Tir, Caid, Marshal, West) 

 

 Director Elect - Seat C 

Jonathan Foster 

Iohannes Glenfidanus 

jfoster@director.sca.org 

 

 Director Elect - Seat D 

OPEN 

 

CORPORATE AND SOCIETY OFFICERS: 

 

 President 

John Fulton 

John the Bearkiller 

901-452-9881 (Please no calls after 9 p.m. Central Time) 

president@sca.org 

 

 President-Elect 

Bao Pham 

Baudoyn de Lafayette 

presidentelect@sca.org 

 

 Communications / Society Social Media 

Brigid Costello 

614-351-5226 

communications@sca.org 

 

 Diversity, Equity, Inclusion and Belonging Officer 

Chuck Burk  

Charles de Bourbon 

equity@sca.org 

 

 Society Seneschal 

Lis Schraer 

Elasait ingen Diarmata 

314-941-0831 

seneschal@sca.org 

 

 Society Seneschal – ER Deputy 

Stacy Hall 

Gwennodolynn ni hAilleachain 

er-seneschal@sca.org 



 Society Chatelaine  

Michele Hays 

Jeanne-Marie la Verriere 

chatelaine@sca.org 

 

 Society Youth Activities Officer 

Michelle Santy 

Amytis de la Fontaine 

youthactivities@sca.org 

 

 Manager of Information Technology 

Sam Davis 

Thomas Blackmoore 

it@sca.org 

 

 Society Webminister:  

Nicholas Milano  

Iain MacArthur 

webminister@sca.org 

 

 SCA.Org Webmaster: 

Marla Lecin 

Jessa d’Avondale 

webmaster@sca.org 

 

 Registrar / Vice President for Corporate Operations:  

Louise Du Cray 

Society for Creative Anachronism 

Box 611928 

San Jose, CA  95161 

800-789-7486 or 408-263-9305 

Fax: 408-263-0641 

 

 Executive Assistant to the Board of Directors 

Leslie Luther-Fulton 

Jane Falada of Englewood 

901-452-9881 (Please no calls after 9 p.m. Central Time) 

ea@sca.org  

 

 Publications Manager:  

Gloria Woodard 

Honor of Restormel  

804-243-6874 

pubmanager@sca.org 

 

mailto:chatelaine@sca.org
mailto:pubmanager@sca.org


 Tournaments Illuminated Editor: 

Dar’C O’Neal 

Riordan MacGregor 

(310) 320-8808 

tieditor@sca.org 

 

 Tournaments Illuminated Art Director: 

Joyce Morris 

Gwendolyn of Amberwood 

tiart@sca.org 

 

 Society Chronicler 

Krystal Smith 

Cecilia Blythe 

843-245-7551 

chronicler@sca.org 

 

Compleat Anachronist Editor: 

Ellen Rawson  

Ariel of Lindisfarne 

3 Campion Way 

Lymington Hampshire S041 9LS 

United Kingdom 

caeditor@sca.org  

 

 Compleat Anachronist – Art Director 

Sue Gilbert 

Elashava bas Riva 

caartdirector@sca.org 

 

 Quarrels and Quivers – Editor 

Deborah Preston 

Mairin O’Niallain 

QandQ@sca.org 

 

 Society Archivist 

Travis Schenck 

Ramon De Javier 

Travis Schenck 

318 South 100 East 

Spanish Fork, Utah 84660 

archivist@sca.org 

 

 Society Archivist – Deputy for Digital Formats 

David K. Bodman 

Daoud al-Bodmani 

daoud.al-bodmani@outlook.com 



 

 Treasurer  

Caroline Richardson 

Tetchubah of Greenlake 

treasurer@sca.org 

 

 Society Chancellor of the Exchequer 

Bonnie Stringer 

Marcel Orillion 

228-493-2029 

exchequer@sca.org 

 

Society Chancellor of the Exchequer – ER Deputy 

Rebecca Riney 

Octavia Gaillard 

602-714-0811 

 

 Laurel Sovereign of Arms:  

Unni Leino  

Birgitta Lulli 

laurel@heraldry.sca.org 

 

 Pelican Sovereign of Arms 

Jillian M. Johnson 

Elizabeth Turner de Carlisle 

541-760-2962 

pelican@heraldry.sca.org 

 

 Wreath Sovereign of Arms 

Michael Case 

Iago ab Adam 

wreath@heraldry.sca.org 

 

 Society Marshal 

Melissa Midzor  

Arabella da Siena 

marshal@sca.org 

 

 Deputy Society Marshal – Special Projects 

Kerry McSaveney 

Angele de Savigny 

 

 Deputy Society Marshal – Armored Combat 

Warren Capps 

William Hauke of Effingham 

210-744-2187 

armored@sca.org 



 Deputy Society Marshal - Target Archery  

Adam Burnham 

Vioi Hovdestad 

combatarchery@sca.org 

 

 Deputy Society Marshal – Thrown Weapons 

Jon Libby 

Pandaulf 

thrownweapons@sca.org 

 

 Deputy Society Marshal - Equestrian 

Stacey O’Flynn 

Doe Flynn 

541-217-5142 

equestrian@sca.org 

 

 Deputy Society Marshal - Youth Combat 

Jeffery A. Currie 

Germanicus de Atlan 

817-729-2003 

youthcombat@sca.org 

 

 Deputy Society Marshal - Siege 

Conrad Crews 

Sean O’Neill 

205-515-5290 

siege@sca.org 

 

 Deputy Society Marshal - Rapier 

David Whitford 

Robert MacPharland 

346-243-8329 

rapier@sca.org 

 

 Deputy Society Marshal – Rebated Steel 

OPEN 

 

Society Minister of Arts and Sciences:  

Sarah M. Noble McGee 

Hildegard Bergerin 

scamoas@sca.org. 

251-295-4267 

mailto:equestrian@sca.org


 

COMMITTEES: 

 

 Communications Committee 

Brigid Costello – Chair 

communications.sca.org 

 

KINGDOM SENESCHALS: 

 

AEthelmearc: 

Patrick DeWind 

Padraig O’Branduibh 

716-812-1421 

seneschal@aethelmearc.org   

 

 An Tir: 

Christina Grant 

Alessandra Giancomo 

250-299-2170 

seneschal@antir.sca.org 

 

 Ansteorra: 

Vallie Copley 

Margherita de Mantua 

405-990-1200 

kingdom@seneschal.ansteorra.org 

 

 Artemisia 

Dan Watson 

Bartholomew Hightower 

435-770-4315 

seneschal@artemisia.sca.org  

 

 Atenveldt  

Joshua Harrison 

Edward Harrison 

623-308-6577 

seneschal@atenveldt.org 

 

 Atlantia:   

Craig Dooley 

Cian mac Cellacháin hUí Dublaich 

803-422-9534 

seneschal@atlantia.sca.org 



 

 Avacal 

Wanda Edel 

Renee Carr 

780-573-7547 

seneschal@avacal.org 
  

 Caid: 

Greg Wylie 

Laertes McBride 

818-846-3013 

seneschal@sca-caid.org 

 

 Calontir: 

Nicolette Deplazes 

Giulia Isabella da Venezia 

651-470-7987 

seneschal@calontir.org 

 

 Drachenwald: 

Marina Hagg 

Tova fran Attemark 

+31 0702089489 

seneschal@drachenwald.sca.org 

 

 Ealdormere: 

Heather Bogart 

Lucia de Moranza 

226-979-0682 

seneschal@ealdormere.ca 

 

 East: 

Keith Howard 

Effing Thomas 

937-212-1177 

seneschal@eastkingdom.org 

 

 Gleann Abhann: 

Alex Kolassa 

Gwynn Bleyne 

662-617-2937 

seneschal@gleannabhann.net 

 

 Lochac: 

Ray Gleeson 

Gomez de Crecy 

seneschal@lochac.sca.org 

http://lochac.sca.org/seneschal 

 

mailto:seneschal@drachenwald.sca.org


 Meridies: 

Nicholas Cheimis 

Nikoslav Mikolaevich 

404-906-4638 

seneschal@meridies.org 

 

 Middle: 

Lisa Gray 

Arabella Silvermane 

313-402-5421 

seneschal@midrealm.org  

 

 Northshield: 

Heather Wisner 

Morgaine Blood 

715-209-1017 

seneschal@northshield.org 

 

 Outlands: 

Kathleen Tingley 

Ays’e al-Rumiyya 

6143521715 

seneschal@outlands.org 

 

 Trimaris: 

Thomas Mitchell 

Tomas Mac Odhrain 

913-924-7722 

seneschal@trimaris.org 

 

 West:  

Tammera Gulliver  

Katrina Yarbrough  

916-757-8769  

seneschal@westkingdom.org  

 

mailto:seneschal@trimaris.org

